
UDUPI COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CORRIGENDUM - 1 dated 10.02.2025

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/ PRO J I 2024-25 I 1 397 Date: 22.01.2025

Sir,

CORRIGENDUM-1 dated 10.02.2025 -TENDER Inouirv for FLUSH ryPE D RING (LASHING

POT) 50T FOR Y175-178

The foltowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fottows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract CeU)

dftr q!# * nrr
SONY CLEMT-I]T 1 N,4

TI',r({ !?][N'iEi / AS S IS TA\'i SE\[RAi I,IANACER

3 =Tfn 4Hr{ F1t1,,15i fqhr2'B
UDUPI COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
qrd, a-*r+rrr,ter-pe, KARNATAKA-s76,t oB

st.
No. Description FOR READ AS

Last date for Receipt 1Oth February 2025, 15:30 Hrs 17th February 2025, 15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date

1Oth February 2025, 15:30 Hrs 1lh February 2025, 15:30 Hrs

t
-l_-

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

,@


